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CHINA LIBERAL EDUCATION HOLDINGS LTD.

ISIN: KYG2161Y1171

Overview
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Price
0.4024 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.63% (-0.01)

KYG2161Y1171
CLEU

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products

Stock

1EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.4002 USD (300)
0.4047 USD (400)
0.4164 USD

0.42 USD

0.3942 USD
0.4133 USD
0.402933 USD
800,123
322,408.51

1,701

200

WKN: G2161Y117
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60.00

40.00

20.00

0.00

Sy

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG2161Y1171&ID_NOTATION=264190432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22bcbe0d2a4abbbe14290cfa7162b469d89c969d4d7a6402fb0ffa7f66116ea9&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b464457d76edb3ee&time=1720899869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c1cf23caed35594eefa0919dccbe0ed987186d1f16209836a91909c41f2b622&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bf9ed7deca949d64&time=1720899869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bdad1ac044822ac45f99d4b854ca9a38fefb59ce814a015c530a351cacdbdfe&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd780e76bc7de7768&time=1720899869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1beb38bb4b327457a0d83771ee4e5657e561b245bad39a022be744479b607b1e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc1ad46b9bffa85ab&time=1720899869&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afc1f52e369584b2ea47f0ac28c7f54d17fdd8d2531f6cd7dd9e3ae6bc016729&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=77bae46f78a4be849&time=1720899869&tool=RSC

CHINA LIBERAL EDUCATION HOLDINGS LTD.

Details
2024/07/12 21:28:48 5y
Price
0.4024 USD
Difference -2.63% (-0.01) 100.00
General attributes Ml
ISIN KYG2161Y1171 80.00 [
Symbol CLEU
Exch
xchange Nasdaq 60.00 |
Currency uUsD ||
Sector Consumer Products &
Security Stock 40.00 i |
type | V.‘ |
Market cap 1 EUR E }
(m) 20.00 il
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, FI'_N .
UHD) Wty
0.00
Market data
2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.4002 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.4047 USD (400)
Open 0.4164 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.42USD Source: FactSet
Low 0.3942 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.4133 USD
VWAP 0.402933UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 800,123 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.7906 USD (8,917,356)
Trading volume 322,408.51 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.1034 USD (3,977,781)
Number of trades 1,701 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.5291 USD (1,253,654)
Last size 200 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.8220 USD (555,334)
YTD High | date 3.4700 USD (2024/06/07)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 0.3100 USD (2024/07/09)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 40.8000 USD (2023/08/10)
Perf (%) -85.02% -98.18% -98.96% 52 Weeks Low I date 0.3100 USD (2024/07/09)
Perf (abs.) -2.35 -22.24 -39.19
Beta 0.21 1.34 0.65 All listings for CHINA LIBERAL EDUCATION HOLDINGS LTD.
Volatility 260.59  242.66 165.04 Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Nasdaq 2024/07/  21:28 0.4024 USD 0.32 1,701
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264190432

CHINA LIBERAL EDUCATION HOLDINGS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
CHINA LIBERAL EDUCATION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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